
Place Floor Ex. Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 27.850 28.050 25.250 26.750 26.850 27.100 0.000 161.850

2 28.500 27.150 24.350 25.950 27.350 25.850 0.000 159.150

3 26.150 23.700 22.650 23.950 24.650 22.750 0.000 143.850

4 25.250 22.700 23.800 24.300 24.800 19.750 0.000 140.600

5 24.400 20.650 19.950 23.800 21.800 16.600 0.000 127.200

6 22.750 18.950 18.850 22.100 21.100 19.100 0.000 122.850

7 25.150 17.850 20.300 22.450 20.200 15.950 0.000 121.900

8 22.850 17.300 20.600 20.000 21.950 14.700 0.000 117.400

9 15.000 18.950 21.600 21.800 21.550 12.000 0.000 110.900

10 15.950 10.300 13.300 14.950 15.350 13.050 0.000 82.900Hinsdale South
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2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

T e a m      T o t a l s
School



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.750 9.400 9.100 9.650 9.300 8.900 56.100
2 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 9.550 9.100 8.500 8.750 9.550 9.400 54.850
3 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 8.700 9.000 8.700 8.550 9.350 8.200 52.500
4 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 8.600 9.150 8.150 8.500 8.650 9.000 52.050
5 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 9.000 8.800 7.750 8.650 8.400 8.700 51.300
6 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 9.450 8.850 6.450 8.350 8.950 8.800 50.850
7 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 9.050 8.150 7.650 9.100 7.850 8.250 50.050
8 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 9.500 6.600 7.950 8.850 7.450 5.450 45.800
9 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 8.950 6.900 6.750 8.450 7.450 6.450 44.950

10 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 8.300 4.650 7.600 8.450 7.650 6.400 43.050
11 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 8.550 6.400 7.250 7.900 6.900 5.850 42.850
12 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500 4.750 7.300 8.000 7.150 7.350 42.050
13 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 8.100 5.650 7.000 8.500 7.200 5.200 41.650
14 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500 7.250 6.900 7.000 7.250 4.650 40.550
15 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 7.750 6.150 6.650 7.300 6.950 5.100 39.900
16 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 7.650 5.650 5.700 6.500 7.700 6.650 39.850
17 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 8.200 5.300 6.400 7.050 6.350 5.000 38.300
18 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 8.400 4.250 6.000 7.250 5.150 4.750 35.800
19 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 5.700 5.350 6.200 6.350 6.700 5.400 35.700
20 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 6.800 4.400 4.700 6.650 6.550 5.450 34.550
21 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 5.650 5.450 4.750 6.100 6.350 3.750 32.050

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.750
2 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 9.550
3 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 9.500
4 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 9.450
5 Luca Marzullo 0 Lake Park 9.400
6 Matthew Adler 0 Lyons Township 9.300
7 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 9.050
8 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 9.000
9 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 8.950

10 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.800
11 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 8.700
11 Patrick Malone 0 Wheaton 8.700
13 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 8.600
13 Luke Gamber 0 Glenbrook South 8.600
15 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 8.550
16 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.450
16 Andrew Blair 0 Wheaton 8.450
18 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 8.400
19 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 8.300
20 Noah Hansfield 0 Wheaton 8.250
21 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 8.200
22 David Shimp 0 Wheaton 8.150
23 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 8.100
24 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 8.050
25 Ian Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.900
26 Michael Glowacki 0 Glenbrook North 7.850
27 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 7.750
28 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 7.650
29 Sam Diaz 0 Glenbrook North 7.550
29 Lucas Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.550
31 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500
31 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500
33 Gordon Larson 0 Glenbard West 7.450
34 Arnold Park 0 Glenbrook South 7.200
35 Lucas Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 7.050
36 Josh Stanekas 0 Glenbard North 6.900
36 Xander Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 6.900
38 Jack Jones 0 Glenbrook South 6.850
39 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 6.800
40 Nathan Devitt 0 Lake Park 6.550
41 Thomas Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 5.850
42 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 5.700
43 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 5.650

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matthew Adler 0 Lyons Township 9.500
2 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.400
3 Bryce Mensik 0 Lake Park 9.200
4 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 9.150
5 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 9.100
6 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 9.000
7 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 8.850
8 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 8.800
9 Patrick Malone 0 Wheaton 8.350

10 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 8.150
11 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.050
12 Roman Hanyuk 0 Lyons Township 8.000
13 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.650
14 David Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 7.250
14 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.250
16 Colin Xiang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.950
17 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.900
18 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 6.600
19 Ryerson Reindl 0 Wheaton 6.550
20 Joel Schellinger 0 Lake Park 6.500
20 Luis Gaytan 0 Glenbard West 6.500
22 Leigh Enesio 0 Glenbrook South 6.450
23 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 6.400
24 Eduardo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 6.350
25 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 6.150
26 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 6.100
27 David Shimp 0 Wheaton 6.000
28 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 5.650
28 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 5.650
30 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 5.450
30 Arnold Park 0 Glenbrook South 5.450
32 Mark Bergonia 0 Glenbrook South 5.400
33 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 5.350
34 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 5.300
35 Jacob Kowalczyk 0 Glenbard West 5.050
36 Nathan Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 4.900
37 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 4.750
38 Jared Mejia 0 Glenbard North 4.650
38 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 4.650
38 Ukana Odpurev 0 Glenbrook South 4.650
41 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 4.400
42 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 4.250
43 Michael Glowacki 0 Glenbrook North 4.100
44 Sam Diaz 0 Glenbrook North 3.850

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.100
2 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 8.700
3 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 8.500
4 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 8.150
5 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.100
6 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.000
7 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 7.950
8 Bryce Mensik 0 Lake Park 7.900
9 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 7.850

10 Jack Downing 0 Glenbrook South 7.800
11 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 7.750
12 Andrew Blair 0 Wheaton 7.700
13 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 7.650
14 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 7.600
15 Sohum Banerjee 0 Hinsdale Central 7.400
16 Lucas Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.350
17 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300
18 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 7.250
19 Eduardo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 7.200
20 Nathan Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 7.050
21 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 7.000
22 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900
23 Shane Kenna 0 Lyons Township 6.800
24 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.750
25 Drew Berger 0 Wheaton 6.700
26 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 6.650
27 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 6.450
28 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 6.400
29 Jack Mitchell 0 Wheaton 6.350
30 Sam Diaz 0 Glenbrook North 6.300
31 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 6.200
32 Shane Vayser 0 Glenbrook North 6.100
33 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 6.000
34 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 5.850
35 Jack Jones 0 Glenbrook South 5.750
36 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 5.700
37 Josh Stanekas 0 Glenbard North 5.000
38 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 4.750
39 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 4.700
40 Thomas Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 4.550
41 Nathan Devitt 0 Lake Park 3.900
42 Jacob Kowalczyk 0 Glenbard West 3.500

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.650
2 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 9.100
3 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 8.850
4 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 8.750
5 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 8.650
6 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 8.600
7 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 8.550
8 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 8.500
8 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 8.500

10 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 8.450
10 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 8.450
12 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.400
13 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 8.350
14 Roman Hanyuk 0 Lyons Township 8.150
15 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 8.000
16 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 7.900
17 Ian Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.700
17 David Shimp 0 Wheaton 7.700
19 Lucas Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.650
20 Evan Johnson 0 Wheaton 7.600
21 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 7.300
22 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 7.250
22 Michael Glowacki 0 Glenbrook North 7.250
24 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 7.050
24 Luca Marzullo 0 Lake Park 7.050
26 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000
27 Lucas Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 6.950
27 Michael Hertz 0 Wheaton 6.950
29 Andrew Blair 0 Wheaton 6.900
30 Sam Diaz 0 Glenbrook North 6.850
31 Barsum Ravanasa 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
32 Nathan Devitt 0 Lake Park 6.750
33 Leigh Enesio 0 Glenbrook South 6.700
34 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 6.650
34 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.650
36 Jacob Brodsen 0 Glenbrook North 6.600
37 Gordon Larson 0 Glenbard West 6.550
38 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 6.500
39 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 6.350
39 Xander Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 6.350
41 Arnold Park 0 Glenbrook South 6.250
42 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 6.100
43 Abdullah Almasoudi 0 Glenbard North 5.000

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 9.550
2 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 9.350
3 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.300
4 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 8.950
5 Matthew Adler 0 Lyons Township 8.900
6 Bryce Mensik 0 Lake Park 8.850
7 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 8.650
8 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 8.400
9 Patrick Malone 0 Wheaton 8.350

10 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.250
11 Eduardo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 7.900
12 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 7.850
13 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 7.700
14 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 7.650
14 Lucas Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 7.650
16 Andrew Blair 0 Wheaton 7.500
17 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 7.450
17 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 7.450
19 Jack Downing 0 Glenbrook South 7.350
20 Luis Gaytan 0 Glenbard West 7.300
20 Jacob Sanders 0 Wheaton 7.300
22 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 7.250
23 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 7.200
24 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 7.150
24 Sohum Banerjee 0 Hinsdale Central 7.150
26 Lucas Jackson 0 Glenbard West 7.050
27 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 6.950
27 Xander Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 6.950
29 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 6.900
29 Jacob Brodsen 0 Glenbrook North 6.900
31 Will Taylor 0 Lyons Township 6.750
32 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 6.700
33 Nathan Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 6.650
34 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 6.550
34 Michael Glowacki 0 Glenbrook North 6.550
36 Shane Kenna 0 Lyons Township 6.400
37 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 6.350
37 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 6.350
39 Nathan Devitt 0 Lake Park 6.150
39 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 6.150
41 Thomas Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 5.500
42 Arnold Park 0 Glenbrook South 5.300
43 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 5.150
44 Osvaldo Alvarez 0 Glenbard North 5.000

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Karl Vachlin 0 Lake Park 9.400
2 Matthew Adler 0 Lyons Township 9.200
3 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 9.000
4 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.900
5 Ryan Czech 0 Lake Park 8.800
6 Jack Ongstad 0 Wheaton 8.700
7 Patrick Malone 0 Wheaton 8.300
8 Dan Housour 0 Glenbard North 8.250
9 Kian Sullivan 0 Glenbrook North 8.200

10 Bryce Mensik 0 Lake Park 7.650
11 Marc Cihlar 0 Hinsdale Central 7.350
12 Roman Hanyuk 0 Lyons Township 7.000
13 Joel Schellinger 0 Lake Park 6.900
14 Connor Wyent 0 Hinsdale South 6.650
15 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.450
16 Grant Balsys 0 Hinsdale South 6.400
17 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 6.350
18 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 6.300
19 Tim Engman 0 Naperville Central 5.850
20 Andrew Blair 0 Wheaton 5.750
21 Eduardo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 5.600
22 Brian Nguyen 0 Glenbard North 5.450
22 Martavious Owten 0 Lake Park 5.450
24 Jamie Jacob 0 Glenbard North 5.400
25 Drew Berger 0 Wheaton 5.250
26 Jacob Cooper 0 Glenbrook North 5.200
27 Lucas Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 5.150
28 Brady Betchel 0 Naperville Central 5.100
28 Lucas Jackson 0 Glenbard West 5.100
30 David Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 5.050
31 Andrew Bajek 0 Naperville Central 5.000
32 Shane Vayser 0 Glenbrook North 4.900
32 Nathan Hwang 0 Glenbrook South 4.900
34 Thomas Wuertzer 0 Glenbard West 4.850
35 Ryan Schaefer 0 Naperville Central 4.750
36 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 4.650
36 Kyle Bond 0 Glenbrook South 4.650
38 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 4.550
39 Leigh Enesio 0 Glenbrook South 4.400
40 Sam Diaz 0 Glenbrook North 4.000
41 Mitchell Grafer 0 Glenbard North 3.750
42 Osvaldo Alvarez 0 Glenbard North 1.700

2022 Dave Donaldson Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. .......

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


